km

0,0
1,0
2,5
2,9
6,2
7,6
12,5
14,3
14,6
15,0
15,8
17,6
20,5
22,0
26,4
27,5
34,4
34,4
41,4
48,6
49,6
50,1
50,2
53,6
55,2
59,9
64,8
66,4
66,6
72,6
74,1
74,3
81,1
83,0
84,8
85,2
86,0
86,9
87,6
89,6
96,5
285,7

Magdeburg Hbf - Leipzig Hbf

Kursbuchtabelle: 340

Quelle: www.fernbahn.de

nicht zur betrieblichen Verwendung

Vv

70
100
100
155
155
155
155

90
120
120
160
160
160
120
155
155
160
160
160

70

50
100
100
155
155
155
120
120
160
120
120
155
155

90

80

40

40

50
155
160
160
160

Betriebsstelle
Magdeburg Hbf
Magdeburg-Buckau
Magdeburg-Salbke Hp
Magdeburg Siidost
Schoénebeck-Frohse Hp
Schénebeck
Felgeleben Hp

Gnadau Hp

Calbe Ost

Sachsendorf
Wulfen

Kothen

Arensdorf Hp
WeilRand-Goélzau Hp

Stumsdorf

Niemberg

Zbberitz Hp

Halle Hbf

=km 285,4
Grobers


http://www.fernbahn.de/

286,6
293,2
293,4
299,8
304,6
305,7
306,5
307,1
309,1
309,5
310,3
311,9

150
150
155
160
150
150
120
120
100
80

40

40

Flughafen Leipzig/Halle

Leipzig Messe Hp

Leipzig-Mockau

Leipzig Hbf
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